.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION i

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-500 SCHL ACD @PRINCETON (6/4/25-6/18/25) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:16 AM PENNYBROOK TRL ,30087 & PENNYBROOK CT ,30087 2 2
06:23 AM LONGBOW CT ,30087 & LONGBOW DR ,30087 3 5
06:24 AM SHERWOOD GREENS ,30087 & SHERWOOD CIR ,30087 1 6
06:25 AM  SHERWOOD OAKS RD ,30087 & MAID MARION LA ,30087 2 8
06:30 AM APPOMATTOX TRC, 30087 & WILDERNESS TRC, 30087 1 9
06:30 AM  APPOMATTOX TRCE ,30087 & SOUTHLAND DR ,30087 1 10
06:31 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW PASS, 30087 & MOUNTAIN VIEW RUN, 30087 1 11
06:33 AM  MASTERS DR ,30087 & SOUTHLAND DR ,30087 3 14
06:40 AM 5385 WALKER RD, 30088 4 18
06:42 AM  POST ROAD PASS, 30088 & WALKER RD, 30088 2 20
06:44 AM GALBRAITH CIR, 30088 & MARTIN RD, 30088 4 24
06:48 AM  GREENHEDGE CT ,30088 & GREENHEDGE DR ,30088 2 26
06:49 AM GREENHEDGE DR & GREENHEDGE WAY ,30088 1 27
06:52 AM  FOX VALLEY DR ,30088 & FOX VALLEY CT ,30088 1 28
06:57 AM S STONE MOUNTAIN RD & MOUNTAIN CRES 1 29
06:59 AM S STONE MOUNTAIN- LITHONIA RD ,30087 WELLS CIRCLE 5 34
06:59 AM S STONE MTN LITHONIA RD ,30087 STONINGTON TRCE PKWY 2 36
06:59 AM 490 S STONE MTN LITHONIA RD ,30088 MOUNTAIN VISTA APT 2 38
07:10 AM SCHOOL: PRINCETON ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkkhkk k,*x*x*x

End of Run: 345.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,k* k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



